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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  15   Women 55 Meter Dash

ATC Rec: 6.70 3/7/2009 Santana Lowery

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  10   Prelims
SMU FRMoss, Hannah _________1

Texas-Pan Am SRVillarreal, Samantha _________2

Butler Count SOBurchell, Remona _________3

Central Okla JRBerryman, Madison _________4

West Texas A SOSimpson, Carnisha _________5

McMurry SOAlexander, Tiana _________6

West Texas A SRBowens, Paula _________7

Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
Cowley Count FRMicheva, Ester _________1

Cowley Count FRCuffy, Rachel _________2

Hardin-Simmo FRWright, Shanice _________3

Barton Count SOThomas, Kandace _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi JRDeck, Santia _________5

Texas-Pan Am SOWilliams, Kari _________6

Texas-Pan Am SRVelasquez, Cindy _________7

Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
UACJLopez, Elizabeth _________1

Butler Count SOBrown, Cydnie _________2

Wayland Bapt JRAnderson, Brooklyn _________3

Wayland Bapt JRFerguson, Gortia _________4

Wayland Bapt SOQuiah, Angie _________5

SMU JRCarrie, Maresha _________6

Texas Luther JRAnderson, Monique _________7

Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Incarnate Wo SOHolcombe, Brittney _________1

SMU SOMadden, Courtney _________2

Colby CC SOJones, Ashli _________3

Angelo State SOCopppedge, Kinsey _________4

Coffeyville FRBell, Torriah _________5

South Plains FRLewin, Shawnette _________6

Coffeyville FRCraig, Thronda _________7

Heat   5 of  10   Prelims
Colby CC FRBrush, Amanda _________1

South Plains FRMason, Shun-Shauna _________2

Coffeyville FRMitchell, Kim _________3

Colby CC FRDiaz, Amanda _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SOGarcia, Stephanie _________5

New Mexico J SOMills, Brianna _________6

New Mexico J FRWilliams, Sharrona _________7

Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Ekaete _________8

Heat   6 of  10   Prelims
South Plains SOKing, Sharniece _________1

New Mexico J FRCarter, Angelica _________2

Abilene Chri JRThomas, Reyare _________3

West Texas A JRHoliwell, Marisa _________4

Wayland Bapt FRWhite, Brittany _________5

McMurry FRMoultrie, Megan _________6

Oklahoma Chr SOGley, Wilmina _________7

Central Okla SOMcGee, Alayna _________8

Heat   7 of  10   Prelims
Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Elizabeth _________1

Abilene Chri SRSteele, Shennae _________2

Tamu-Kingsvi SONelson, Logan _________3

SMU SOKalu, Stephanie _________4

Oklahoma Chr JRHelms, Somer _________5

Oklahoma Chr FRBloodworth, Rebecca _________6

Central Okla SOPrice, Audrey _________7

Central Okla FRReece, Dietra _________8

Heat   8 of  10   Prelims
Cowley Count FRTaylor, Rakiyah _________1

Wayland Bapt SRGay, Natasha _________2

Angelo State SRFisher, Keshawna _________3

UACJRuezga, Claudia _________4

McMurry SOSillemon, Silvia _________5

Wayland Bapt FRStephenson, Kiara _________6

Oklahoma Bap SRLevy, Jura _________7

Hardin-Simmo JRLivingston, Aaron _________8

Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
Butler Count FRBaker, Kiarra _________1

Oklahoma Bap SOAbinah, Chelsea _________2

South Plains FRClark, Atarah _________3

Texas Luther JRSpencer, Vanecia _________4

Incarnate Wo SOMoore, Ebony _________5

Colby CC FRAspegren, Shelby _________6

South Plains SOYoung, Curry _________7

Incarnate Wo SONelson, Stephanie _________8

Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
Incarnate Wo JRAnane-Bedokah, Daniela _________1

Oklahoma Bap JRWarrior, Stacy _________2

Texas Tech FRWilliams, Rhenique _________3

West Texas A SRSnider, Sarah _________4

Colby CC FRRoopchan, Paige _________5

Unattached SRLee, Leandria _________6

Dallas Bapti FRWalker, Leah _________7

Cowley Count SOWillis, Earriel _________8
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  25   Women 200 Meter Dash

ATC Rec: 23.10 3/5/2011 Jura Levy

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  17   Finals
South Plains SOBlount, Aminah _________2

South Plains FRMason, Shun-Shauna _________3

Texas Tech SRJackson, Candace _________4

Butler Count SOBurchell, Remona _________5

Texas Tech FRWilliams, Rhenique _________6

Section   2 of  17   Finals
SMU SOWashington, Craishia _________1

South Plains FRClark, Atarah _________2

SMU SOKalu, Stephanie _________3

Texas Tech JRBlake, Amoy _________4

Texas Tech SOWhite, Cierra _________5

Unattached SRLee, Leandria _________6

Section   3 of  17   Finals
New Mexico J SOStokes, Bianca _________1

Incarnate Wo JRSwift, Shaneve _________2

New Mexico J FRWeir, Katrina _________3

South Plains SOKing, Sharniece _________4

New Mexico J FRWilliams, Sharrona _________5

SMU JRWilson, Isis _________6

Section   4 of  17   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi SOTrevino, Kathy _________1

SMU FRScruggs, Rachel _________2

Incarnate Wo JRAnane-Bedokah, Daniela _________3

McMurry JRColeman, Shanita _________4

Wayland Bapt JRSheppard, Shykilia _________5

Tamu-Kingsvi SOPerry, Amber _________6

Section   5 of  17   Finals
SMU FRMoss, Hannah _________1

West Texas A SRSnider, Sarah _________2

Texas Luther JRAnderson, Monique _________3

Abilene Chri SOPalmer, Karolyn _________4

Cowley Count FRCuffy, Rachel _________5

Wayland Bapt JRCalloway, Chyna _________6

Section   6 of  17   Finals
Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Ekaete _________1

Incarnate Wo SOMoore, Ebony _________2

Incarnate Wo SONelson, Stephanie _________3

West Texas A FRLeeper, Bri _________4

Incarnate Wo FRWaring, Jasmine _________5

Abilene Chri SOWilliams, Lexus _________6

Section   7 of  17   Finals
Hardin-Simmo JRLivingston, Aaron _________1

Cowley Count SOWillis, Earriel _________2

Tamu-Kingsvi SRStafford, Brittany _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi JRDeck, Santia _________4

Incarnate Wo SOHolcombe, Brittney _________5

Wayland Bapt FRStephenson, Kiara _________6

Section   8 of  17   Finals
Cowley Count FRTaylor, Rakiyah _________1

Wayland Bapt FRWhite, Brittany _________2

West Texas A SRBowens, Paula _________3

Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Elizabeth _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi FRLacossade, Tarah _________5

Tamu-Kingsvi SOGarcia, Stephanie _________6

Section   9 of  17   Finals
Coffeyville FRCraig, Thronda _________1

Coffeyville SOLewis, Sade _________2

West Texas A SRTarrant, Tara _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi SONelson, Logan _________4

Coffeyville FRMitchell, Kim _________5

Coffeyville FRAidoo, Stephanie _________6

Section   10 of  17   Finals
Oklahoma Chr JRDennis, Andrea _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi JRBiles, Britny _________2

Texas-Pan Am SRVillarreal, Samantha _________3

SMU JRCarrie, Maresha _________4

Angelo State JRSue, Theresa _________5

Butler Count SOBrown, Cydnie _________6

Section   11 of  17   Finals
McMurry SOAlexander, Tiana _________1

Texas-Pan Am FRHinojosa, Carolina _________2

New Mexico J FRKromah, Mariam _________3

Texas-Pan Am FRRodriguez, Melissa _________4

Wayland Bapt JRDurrough, Janelle _________5

West Texas A JRHoliwell, Marisa _________6

Section   12 of  17   Finals
Central Okla FRReece, Dietra _________1

Central Okla JRBerryman, Madison _________2

Oklahoma Chr FRBloodworth, Rebecca _________3

Incarnate Wo FRHollins, Crysta _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SOBartosch, Brianna _________5

Oklahoma Chr SOCowan, Maegan _________6

Section   13 of  17   Finals
Hardin-Simmo FRWright, Shanice _________1

Angelo State SOCopppedge, Kinsey _________2

Texas-Pan Am SOWilliams, Kari _________3

West Texas A SOSimpson, Carnisha _________4

West Texas A FRMcCalister, Trianna _________5

Abilene Chri SRBrooks, Cassie _________6
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   14 of  17   Finals...(Event  25   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Coffeyville FRBoynton, Rashe _________1

New Mexico J FRCarter, Angelica _________2

Oklahoma Chr JRHelms, Somer _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi SOEberhart, Bethani _________4

McMurry FREdwards, Kelsey _________5

McMurry SOSillemon, Silvia _________6

Section   15 of  17   Finals
Hardin-Simmo SRBellah, Kami _________1

Texas-Pan Am FRDavis, Brianne _________2

Coffeyville SODeason, Alexis _________3

Cowley Count FRMontgomery, Kia _________4

New Mexico J SOMills, Brianna _________5

Cowley Count FRMicheva, Ester _________6

Section   16 of  17   Finals
McMurry FRHooper, Purity _________1

Colby CC FRBrush, Amanda _________2

Oklahoma Chr SOGley, Wilmina _________3

Hardin-Simmo FRGoen, Paige _________4

Hardin-Simmo SOAllen, Rachel _________5

Central Okla SOPrice, Audrey _________6

Section   17 of  17   Finals
McMurry FRHooper, Paradise _________1

Butler Count FRBaker, Kiarra _________2

McMurry FRMoultrie, Megan _________3

Dallas Bapti FRWalker, Leah _________4

McMurry FRWilliams, Jasmine _________5

McMurry FRJohnson, Tanesha _________6

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash

ATC Rec: 52.41 2005 Licretia Sibley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi SOTrevino, Kathy _________2

Oklahoma Bap JRWarrior, Stacy _________3

Incarnate Wo JRSwift, Shaneve _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SOPerry, Amber _________5

Abilene Chri SODiarra, Elea _________6

Section   2 of  12   Finals
South Plains FRClark, Atarah _________2

SMU SOWashington, Craishia _________3

South Plains SOFortune, Lucy _________4

UACJde la Cruz, Estefania _________5

Oklahoma Bap SRLevy, Jura _________6

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Incarnate Wo FRWaring, Jasmine _________1

South Plains FRLewin, Shawnette _________2

McMurry JRColeman, Shanita _________3

UnattachedHolmes, Quanisha _________4

South Plains SOBlount, Aminah _________5

Oklahoma Bap JRMoore, Taylor _________6

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Butler Count SOIdolphine, Carole _________1

Oklahoma Bap SRShimanek, Evan _________2

Tamu-Kingsvi SRStafford, Brittany _________3

Texas Tech FRBaker, Natalie _________4

Abilene Chri SOPalmer, Karolyn _________5

South Plains FRNewell, Shanicka _________6

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Texas-Pan Am FRRodriguez, Melissa _________1

Coffeyville SOLewis, Sade _________2

Coffeyville FRAidoo, Stephanie _________3

Oklahoma Bap SOMarical, Aspen _________4

Western Texa FRYoung, Ebony _________5

New Mexico J SOStokes, Bianca _________6

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Hardin-Simmo SRRodgers, Lauren _________1

New Mexico J SOBarnes, Shay _________2

Texas Luther FRRandall, Sarah _________3

Texas Luther JRAnderson, Monique _________4

Angelo State SOBrooks, Lexi _________5

Wayland Bapt FRGittens, Kesley _________6

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Oklahoma Bap SOWatkins, Clarissa _________1

South Plains FRTaylor, Angelica _________2

Texas Luther JRSpencer, Vanecia _________3

Central Okla SOMcGee, Alayna _________4

South Plains FRDavis, Keenan _________5

McMurry FREdwards, Kelsey _________6

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Coffeyville SODeason, Alexis _________1

Texas Tech FRThompson, Natalie _________2

South Plains FRJohnson, Ashley _________3

SMU SORobinson, Sharnell _________4

Butler Count FRReinert, Jonelle _________5

Dallas Bapti FRDupiton, Angelique _________6

Section   9 of  12   Finals
South Plains FRMcDonald, Janeil _________1

South Plains SOKing, Jasmine _________2

Coffeyville FRBoynton, Rashe _________3

Texas-Pan Am SOBarroso, Deandra _________4

Texas-Pan Am FRVazquez, Stephanie _________5

Unattached JRWilder, Sommer _________6
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   10 of  12   Finals...(Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash)
McMurry FRAffleck, Mary _________1

Unattached SRBrown, Kayla _________2

Texas-Pan Am FRDavis, Brianne _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi SOEberhart, Bethani _________4

Cowley Count FRMontgomery, Kia _________5

Wayland Bapt JRWalton, Lakeisha _________6

Section   11 of  12   Finals
McMurry FRLiggins, Brittany _________1

Butler Count FRChristmas, Trisha _________2

McMurry FRHooper, Paradise _________3

Unattached SRHawkins, Ashlee _________4

Texas-Pan Am SODe la Pena, Kayla _________5

Unattached JRBethany, Chavonye _________6

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Butler Count FRTeague, Jasmine _________1

McMurry FRWilliams, Jasmine _________2

McMurry FRTerry, Carissa _________3

McMurry FRHooper, Purity _________4

McMurry SOOviedo, Laura _________5

Butler Count FRWells, Andrene _________6

Event  17   Women 600 Yard Run

ATC Rec: 1:18.82 1/22/2011 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Butler Count FRReinert, Jonelle _________1

Texas Tech SOAmadu, Mariam _________2

Wayland Bapt SOQuiah, Angie _________3

South Plains FRMontague, Desreen _________4

Texas Tech SORivers, Christen _________5

South Plains SOFortune, Lucy _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
South Plains FRNewell, Shanicka _________1

Wayland Bapt FREchols, Jessica _________2

Wayland Bapt SOCejas, Melissa _________3

Butler Count SOIdolphine, Carole _________4

Wayland Bapt SRWalton, Brittnay _________5

West Texas A SRShelton, Morgan _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hardin-Simmo SRRodgers, Lauren _________1

Hardin-Simmo JRSalter, Audrey _________2

Angelo State SRFisher, Keshawna _________3

Wayland Bapt FRSteele, Chelsey _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi FRMoore, Taylor _________5

Cowley Count FRSt. Clair, Dani _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
South Plains FRJohnson, Ashley _________1

Texas-Pan Am SODe la Pena, Kayla _________2

Angelo State FRMoore, Chelsea _________3

Texas-Pan Am SOBarroso, Deandra _________4

Texas Luther FRRandall, Sarah _________5

Texas-Pan Am FRVazquez, Stephanie _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Central Okla JRLocke, Paige _________1

Butler Count FRChristmas, Trisha _________2

Lubbock Chri SOCoppedge, Cassie _________3

West Texas A SRJones, Katie _________4

Western Texa FRMinott, Kendra _________5

Texas Luther JRSpencer, Vanecia _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Butler Count FRWells, Andrene _________1

Central Okla SRLeahey, Emily _________2

Central Okla FRWillhite, Ashlynn _________3

Central Okla FRCarroll, Ashlyn _________4

Central Okla JRSlayton, Paige _________5

Butler Count FRTeague, Jasmine _________6

Event  23   Women 800 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 2:05.79 3/5/2011 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UACJde la Cruz, Estefania _________1

South Plains FRLetts, Brittany _________2

Wayland Bapt SOCejas, Melissa _________3

Abilene Chri NAHill, Emily _________4

Unattached SRRice, Arin _________5

Abilene Chri NARumble, Ayesha _________6

Angelo State SORodgers, Jaylen _________7

South Plains FRMontague, Desreen _________8

Wayland Bapt JRHannah, Kristy _________9

UnattachedJackson, Quiana _________10

Texas Tech JRWaters, Caitlin _________11

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cowley Count SONielson, Valerie _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi JRRoy, Tezna _________2

West Texas A JRMoore, Amber _________3

Wayland Bapt FRSteele, Chelsey _________4

Central Okla SRLeahey, Emily _________5

Texas-Pan Am JRGalloso, Robin _________6

Tamu-Kingsvi NALewis, Janae _________7

Tamu-Kingsvi FRMoore, Taylor _________8

UnattachedMcQuaid, Kelly _________9

Angelo State SOAnkrom, Alyssa _________10

Central Okla FRWillhite, Ashlynn _________11
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Women 800 Meter Run)
Cowley Count SORoberts, Kelly _________1

Texas-Pan Am SORodriguez, Rebekah _________2

Lubbock Chri FRCaballero, Devin _________3

McMurry SORuffin, Chantel _________4

Cowley Count FRRodriquez, Vanessa _________5

McMurry FRBietendorf, Mercedes _________6

Cowley Count FRSt. Clair, Dani _________7

McMurry SOPeery, Lauren _________8

Odessa FRCarrasco, Kristal _________9

McMurry SOGantt, Olivia _________10

Western Texa FRRodriguez, Azalia _________11

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Odessa FRBustamante, Desiree _________1

Barton Count FRDietrich, Kaileigh _________2

Coffeyville FRCrewse, Kendra _________3

Odessa FRAndrews, Tedra _________4

Colby CC FRDuvail, Amanda _________5

Texas Tech FRAlambar, Audrey _________6

McMurry SODoughty, Leah _________7

Colby CC FRChestnut, Emily _________8

Oklahoma Chr FRSargent, Maria _________9

Hardin-Simmo JRSalter, Audrey _________10

Event  34   Women 1000 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 2:44.73 2/18/2011 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central Okla JRKerns, Katie _________1

Abilene Chri NASusset, Chloe _________2

Texas-Pan Am SRPayton, Daphne _________3

Texas-Pan Am SRChumba, Judith _________4

Texas-Pan Am SORodriguez, Rebekah _________5

UACJde la Cruz, Estefania _________6

Wayland Bapt FRJerotich, Sarah _________7

Wayland Bapt JRHannah, Kristy _________8

Texas-Pan Am JRGalloso, Robin _________9

UnattachedJackson, Quiana _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedAllen, Katy _________1

Incarnate Wo FRChairez, Candida _________2

Central Okla FRHickman, Rebekah _________3

Texas-Pan Am SOMartinez, Joanna _________4

Unattached SRLindstrom, Taylor _________5

Butler Count SOMasai, Fiona _________6

UnattachedFord, Cody _________7

Central Okla SRHawkins, Bailey _________8

Incarnate Wo SOJewell, Emma _________9

Abilene Chri NAHill, Emily _________10

Coffeyville FRCrewse, Kendra _________11

Texas Tech FRAlambar, Audrey _________12

Event  19   Women 1 Mile Run

ATC Rec: 4:40.62 1989 Wilma Vanonna

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Abilene Chri NASusset, Chloe _________1

Incarnate Wo SOGarza, Irma _________2

SMU SRAlenbratt, Mary _________3

Texas Tech FRArcher, McKenzie _________4

SMU FRPowers, Ashlee _________5

SMU FRSouza, Shanoah _________6

Incarnate Wo FRGarcia, Adriana _________7

Texas Tech SONickle, Sharlene _________8

Wayland Bapt FRJerotich, Sarah _________9

Lubbock Chri FROgle, Taylor _________10

SMU FRSkatteboe, Karoline _________11

Dallas Bapti SOBruce, Kelsey _________12

West Texas A FRGuarner, Mireia _________13

SMU JRKeen, Caitlin _________14

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Incarnate Wo SOJewell, Emma _________1

SMU FRTrotter, Claire _________2

Oklahoma Chr FRHallam, Cassandra _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi JRVillarreal, Briana _________4

Dallas Bapti JRDurrwachter, Julie _________5

Incarnate Wo FRCastaneda, Christian _________6

Dallas Bapti SORice, Hanna _________7

Colby CC SOCollins, Oslyn _________8

Incarnate Wo FRChairez, Candida _________9

Angelo State SOFlores, Annifer _________10

Wayland Bapt FRWillems, Emileigh _________11

West Texas A SOLove, Emma _________13

Tamu-Kingsvi SOHuerta, Danica _________14



Texas Tech University - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 6

Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  19   Women 1 Mile Run)
Texas-Pan Am SOMartinez, Joanna _________1

Dallas Bapti SOWimsatt, Tawnee _________2

Texas-Pan Am JRFabian, Tania _________3

Lubbock Chri FRMiranda, Gladys _________4

Angelo State SRBoudreau, Jessica _________5

Dallas Bapti SOAtkinson, Jennifer _________6

Dallas Bapti SOMeade, Glynnis _________7

Texas-Pan Am SRPayton, Daphne _________8

McMurry SOPeery, Lauren _________9

Central Okla FRHickman, Rebekah _________10

Dallas Bapti FRDupiton, Angelique _________11

Dallas Bapti JRSnook, Molly _________12

West Texas A SRBlakely, Jessica _________13

Angelo State JRWilliams, Katy _________14

Central Okla JRKerns, Katie _________15

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Colby CC FRBesmer, Sierra _________1

Colby CC FRDuvail, Amanda _________2

Colby CC FRKorir, Joyce _________3

Butler Count SOMasai, Fiona _________4

Odessa FRBenavides, Jessica _________5

West Texas A FRSaladrich, Cristina _________6

Unattached SRSapien, Rochelle _________7

West Texas A SOSparks, Taylor _________8

Odessa FRCarrasco, Kristal _________9

Barton Count FRVachon, Samantha _________10

Barton Count FRBelieau, Lauren _________11

West Texas A SOSparks, Haley _________12

Colby CC FRSchneider, Heather _________13

Colby CC SOSang, Denet _________14

West Texas A SRSindet, Brenda _________15

Lubbock Chri SOBrock, Abbi _________16

Event  27   Women 3000 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 9:24.30 1989 Rita Del Noye

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
South Plains SOLott, Darroneshia _________1

Cowley Count SOStafford, Julia _________2

SMU FRSkatteboe, Karoline _________3

Dallas Bapti SOBruce, Kelsey _________4

South Plains SOMiroshnikova, Ekaterina _________5

Angelo State SOFlores, Annifer _________6

Dallas Bapti JRSnook, Molly _________7

Texas Tech JRScott, Chelsea _________8

Dallas Bapti SRSpivey, Ashley _________9

Dallas Bapti SOMeade, Glynnis _________10

Abilene Chri NAGoldsmith, Alyse _________11

Texas Tech JRKoenig, Emily _________12

Texas Tech SRFolan, Rachel _________13

Dallas Bapti JRDurrwachter, Julie _________14

SMU JRKeen, Caitlin _________15

SMU FRPowers, Ashlee _________16

Dallas Bapti SOWimsatt, Tawnee _________17

Dallas Bapti SORayas, Sarah _________18

Dallas Bapti FRSalazar, Anna _________19

SMU FRSouza, Shanoah _________20

Dallas Bapti SOAtkinson, Jennifer _________21

Texas-Pan Am SRChumba, Judith _________22

Dallas Bapti SOBrown, Tiffany _________23

SMU SRAlenbratt, Mary _________24

Dallas Bapti SORice, Hanna _________25
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  27   Women 3000 Meter Run)
UnattachedBailey, Sarah _________1

Angelo State SRBoudreau, Jessica _________2

Barton Count SOMontoya, Paulina _________3

Barton Count SOKlepper, Michelle _________4

Texas-Pan Am JRFabian, Tania _________5

South Plains FRKauffman, Maddie _________6

McMurry FRAllen, Christine _________7

McMurry FRRamirez, Cecilia _________8

Abilene Chri NABelcher, Rachel _________9

St. Gregory' FRKuse, Felicia _________10

Butler Count SOMasai, Fiona _________11

Oklahoma Chr SOHernandez, Noemi _________12

New Mexico J FRLopez, Dalia _________13

South Plains FRPeterson, Sarah _________14

Dallas Bapti SRSanders, Lindsay _________15

McMurry SOFields, Alyssa _________16

Dallas Bapti FRBullis, Meggan _________17

Tamu-Kingsvi NATrevino, Rowena _________18

Dallas Bapti SOMark, Katie _________19

Lubbock Chri FRTuwei, Daisy _________20

Unattached JRBeazley, Macey _________21

Central Okla SRHawkins, Bailey _________22

Angelo State JRWilliams, Katy _________23

SMU FRTrotter, Claire _________24

McMurry SRMcGuire, Brittany _________25

Dallas Bapti SOGilbert, Elizabeth _________26

Event  36   Women 5000 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 16:07.12 1/24/2009 Sally Kipyego

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wayland Bapt SORobinett, Megan _________1

SMU JRKeen, Caitlin _________2

Cowley Count FRHartley, Karly _________3

SMU FRPowers, Ashlee _________4

New Mexico J FRLopez, Dalia _________5

Abilene Chri NAGoldsmith, Alyse _________6

Tamu-Kingsvi NATrevino, Rowena _________7

St. Gregory' FRKuse, Felicia _________8

Wayland Bapt FRWillems, Emileigh _________9

South Plains FRKauffman, Maddie _________10

Dallas Bapti SOMeade, Glynnis _________11

Texas Tech SOLivergood, Madeline _________12

Event  13   Women 55 Meter Hurdles

ATC Rec: 7.66 3/6/2009 Natasha Ruddock

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
South Plains SOKing, Jasmine _________1

Butler Count SOBigby, Latesha _________2

Wayland Bapt JRDurrough, Janelle _________3

Colby CC FRRoopchan, Paige _________4

West Texas A SRShelton, Morgan _________5

Central Okla FRCarroll, Ashlyn _________6

Texas Tech SRGrimes, Katie _________7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Incarnate Wo FRHollins, Crysta _________1

West Texas A FRStrickland, Libby _________2

Wayland Bapt JRAnderson, Brooklyn _________3

Coffeyville SOGray, Shamela _________4

Angelo State JRSue, Theresa _________5

Hardin-Simmo FRGoen, Paige _________6

Angelo State SOGray, Jordan _________7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
McMurry FRLiggins, Brittany _________1

South Plains FRMcDonald, Janeil _________2

SMU FRCvitanovic, Lucija _________3

Angelo State FRAmbowode, Jasmine _________4

West Texas A SRMcCowan, Kirsten _________6

Western Texa FRYoung, Ebony _________7

Central Okla JRLocke, Paige _________8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
SMU FRThompson, Katie _________1

South Plains FRJohnson, Ashley _________2

Texas Tech FRBaker, Natalie _________3

West Texas A SRJones, Katie _________4

Abilene Chri SOWilliams, Lexus _________5

Abilene Chri SRBrooks, Cassie _________6

Wayland Bapt JRCalloway, Chyna _________7

Colby CC SORoys-Dossou, Prisca _________8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
South Plains FRDavis, Keenan _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi SOBartosch, Brianna _________2

Central Okla JRSlayton, Paige _________3

New Mexico J SOBarnes, Shay _________4

McMurry FRJohnson, Tanesha _________5

South Plains FRTaylor, Angelica _________6

West Texas A JRHoliwell, Marisa _________7

Hardin-Simmo SOAllen, Rachel _________8
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Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  13   Women 55 Meter Hurdles)
Central Okla JRRhodes, Lacey _________1

Texas Tech FRThompson, Natalie _________2

Incarnate Wo JRPeterson, Hannah _________3

Incarnate Wo SONoyola, Zariah _________4

Incarnate Wo SRPiskunova, Lilya _________5

West Texas A FRMcCalister, Trianna _________6

Oklahoma Bap SOMarical, Aspen _________7

Tamu-Kingsvi JRBiles, Britny _________8

Event  29   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

ATC Rec: 3:36.88 1987 Rice

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
AWayland Bapt _________1

ASMU _________2

AAbilene Chri _________3

ASouth Plains _________4

ATexas Tech _________5

AIncarnate Wo _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
ATamu-Kingsvi _________1

AWest Texas A _________2

AButler Count _________3

AOklahoma Bap _________4

BTexas Tech _________5

BSouth Plains _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
ATexas-Pan Am _________1

ATexas Luther _________2

BWayland Bapt _________3

ANew Mexico J _________4

AAngelo State _________5

ACoffeyville _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
BWest Texas A _________1

AOklahoma Chr _________2

ACentral Okla _________3

BSMU _________4

BAngelo State _________5

BAbilene Chri _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
BMcMurry _________1

BButler Count _________2

BTexas-Pan Am _________3

ACowley Count _________4

BTamu-Kingsvi _________5

AMcMurry _________6

Event  32   Women Distance Medley

ATC Rec: 11:20.75 1/16/2009 Texas Tech University

L BADARU, J BOLEWARE, A Diaz, S Kipyego

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BTexas Tech _________1

ATamu-Kingsvi _________2

BWest Texas A _________3

ATexas Tech _________4

AWest Texas A _________5

ALubbock Chri _________6

ACowley Count _________7

ASouth Plains _________8

BColby CC _________9

AIncarnate Wo _________10

AColby CC _________11
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Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  11   Women High Jump

Heights: 1.56, 1.61, 1.65, 1.66, 1.71, 1.76, 1.80, 1.83, 1.86

ATC Rec: 1.87m 2003 Maresa Cadienhead

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McMurry FRJohnson, Tanesha _________1

Coffeyville FRBell, Torriah _________3

Angelo State SOGray, Jordan _________4

Incarnate Wo JRPeterson, Hannah _________5

UACJGuerrero, Vania _________6

Texas Tech FRBaker, Natalie _________7

Central Okla JRLocke, Paige _________8

Cowley Count FRTurner, Ericka _________9

Angelo State FRAmbowode, Jasmine _________10

Colby CC SORoys-Dossou, Prisca _________11

Incarnate Wo SRPiskunova, Lilya _________12

SMU FRThompson, Katie _________13

UnattachedMartinez, Priscilla _________14

Cowley Count SOBrant, Morgan _________15

UnattachedMcKown, Kylie _________16

Angelo State JRDanville, Kearah _________17

South Plains SOBuschmann, Maddison _________18

Abilene Chri SRBrooks, Cassie _________19

West Texas A SRShelton, Morgan _________20

Incarnate Wo SONoyola, Zariah _________21

West Texas A FRStrickland, Libby _________22

Hardin-Simmo SRBellah, Kami _________23

Angelo State JRHolly, Kati _________24

Tamu-Kingsvi SRAlvarez, Samantha _________25

Texas-Pan Am FRAvila, Amy _________26

Butler Count SOBigby, Latesha _________27

Cowley Count SOAndrews, Niki _________28

Texas Luther JREllis, Kristi _________29

South Plains FRJohnson, Ashley _________30

Incarnate Wo SRShinsky, Marissa _________31

Central Okla JRRhodes, Lacey _________32

Texas Tech FRThompson, Natalie _________33

SMU FRCvitanovic, Lucija _________34

Texas Tech FRPalu, Michaela _________35

Event  37   Women Pole Vault

Heights: 3.20, 3.35, 3.50, 3.65, 3.80, 3.95

ATC Rec: 4.40m 1/22/2011 Shade Weygandt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi SOMcCumber, Taylor _________1

Cowley Count SOStrickland, Caroline _________2

McMurry FRFerguson, Kelsee _________3

Unattached SRLindstrom, Brooke _________4

New Mexico J FRBlack, D'Onna _________5

Cowley Count SOAndrews, Niki _________6

Tamu-Kingsvi SRAlvarez, Samantha _________7

Oklahoma Bap SOShaughnessy, Erinn _________8

Central Okla SOGurerro, Erica _________9

Oklahoma Bap SRShimanek, Evan _________10

Unattached JRMoore, Morgan _________11

Texas Tech FRPoncik, Shelby _________12

McMurry SOSteinbock, Mariah _________13

Central Okla JRHarak, Daysha _________14

South Plains FRMoreau, Kimberly _________15

UnattachedAguliar, Angie _________16

West Texas A SOThomas, Jessie _________17

Texas Tech FRCook, Haley _________18

Event  39   Women Long Jump SECTION B

Minimum distance to measure is 18' (5.48).

ATC Rec: 6.59m 1/23/2010 Blessing Okabare

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Colby CC FRAspegren, Shelby _________1

Colby CC FRDiaz, Amanda _________2

UACJGuerrero, Vania _________3

Colby CC FRRoopchan, Paige _________4

McMurry SOSillemon, Silvia _________5

Butler Count FROrtiz, Anna-Marie _________6

Coffeyville FRBell, Torriah _________7

St. Gregory' FRAllen, Jaye _________8

Texas-Pan Am SRVelasquez, Cindy _________9

New Mexico J SOBarnes, Shay _________10

Angelo State FRAmbowode, Jasmine _________11

Angelo State JRClarke, Brittany _________12

Butler Count FRMeier, Rachael _________13

Central Okla FRCarroll, Ashlyn _________14

McMurry FRWilliams, Jasmine _________15

West Texas A FRStrickland, Libby _________16

Colby CC SOJones, Ashli _________17

West Texas A FRMcCalister, Trianna _________18
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  39   Women Long Jump SECTION B)
Cowley Count FRCuffy, Rachel _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi FRLacossade, Tarah _________2

Central Okla JRBerryman, Madison _________3

Hardin-Simmo SRBellah, Kami _________4

Central Okla SOPrice, Audrey _________5

West Texas A SRShelton, Morgan _________6

McMurry JRColeman, Shanita _________7

UACJCruz, Diana _________8

Wayland Bapt JRSheppard, Shykilia _________9

UACJMontes, Laura _________10

South Plains SOKing, Jasmine _________11

Angelo State SOGray, Jordan _________12

Abilene Chri SRBrooks, Cassie _________13

South Plains FRMcDonald, Janeil _________14

Central Okla FRReece, Dietra _________15

Western Texa FRYoung, Ebony _________16

Central Okla JRLocke, Paige _________17

South Plains FRTaylor, Angelica _________18

McMurry SOAlexander, Tiana _________19

Event  1   Women Long Jump SECTION A

Minimum distance to measure is 18' (5.48).

ATC Rec: 6.59m 1/23/2010 Blessing Okabare

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Ekaete _________1

New Mexico J FRMatthews, Lloynecia _________2

UACJRuezga, Claudia _________3

SMU SOMadden, Courtney _________4

Incarnate Wo SONelson, Stephanie _________5

South Plains SOWhite, Kierra _________6

West Texas A SRJones, Katie _________7

UACJLopez, Elizabeth _________8

Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Elizabeth _________9

Angelo State JRDanville, Kearah _________10

Texas Tech FRJackson, Gionna _________11

Event  7   Women Triple Jump

Minimum distance to measure is 35' (10.66)

ATC Rec: 13.28m 2005 Whitman/Tchayem

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UACJMontes, Laura _________1

Incarnate Wo SRPiskunova, Lilya _________2

Colby CC FRRoopchan, Paige _________3

Central Okla JRRhodes, Lacey _________4

Angelo State SORodgers, Jaylen _________5

McMurry SOSillemon, Silvia _________6

Angelo State JRClarke, Brittany _________7

Tamu-Kingsvi FRLacossade, Tarah _________8

West Texas A FRMcCalister, Trianna _________9

SMU SOMadden, Courtney _________10

South Plains SOKing, Jasmine _________11

UACJCruz, Diana _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Elizabeth _________1

UACJRuezga, Claudia _________2

McMurry SOAlexander, Tiana _________3

McMurry JRColeman, Shanita _________4

Texas Tech SOMcGhee, Avril _________5

South Plains FRMcDonald, Janeil _________6

Abilene Chri SROuedraogo, Amanda _________7

Angelo State FRAmbowode, Jasmine _________8

Western Texa FRYoung, Ebony _________9

South Plains SOWhite, Kierra _________10

Incarnate Wo FREdohoukwa, Ekaete _________11
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  5   Women Shot Put SECTION B

Minimum distance to measure is 40' (12.19).

ATC Rec: 18.33m 1996 Eileen Vanisi

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Incarnate Wo SONoyola, Zariah _________1

Texas-Pan Am SRVelasquez, Cindy _________2

McMurry SOMartinez, Kim _________3

Hardin-Simmo SOShipp, Shannon _________4

Butler Count FRRice, Brea _________5

Coffeyville FRRowland, DaNay _________6

Hardin-Simmo FRPaniagua, Elissa _________7

Central Okla JRLocke, Paige _________8

McMurry FRBurns, LaNissa _________9

Texas-Pan Am JRAnderson, Erika _________10

West Texas A SRJones, Katie _________11

Texas-Pan Am FRShaw, Megan _________12

Incarnate Wo JRPeterson, Hannah _________13

West Texas A FRButler, Jacy _________14

Incarnate Wo SRPiskunova, Lilya _________15

Central Okla JRSlayton, Paige _________16

St. Gregory' FRTaylor, Kelbie _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Gregory' FRWalton, Keerah _________1

SMU FRThompson, Katie _________2

St. Gregory' FRCriddle, Domonique _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi FRVrana, Valerie _________4

Coffeyville FRCameron, Raven _________5

SMU FRCvitanovic, Lucija _________6

Cowley Count FRHoheisel, Janelle _________7

Cowley Count SOBrown, Lenee _________8

West Texas A JRNelson, Casey _________9

Angelo State SOGray, Jordan _________10

Coffeyville FRBuck, Kallie _________11

McMurry SOWilliams, Lara _________12

Butler Count FRWright, Josie _________13

Abilene Chri SOHartwick, Lauren _________14

Abilene Chri JRRiley, Tara _________15

Cowley Count FRMorgan, Sandra _________16

Abilene Chri SRBrooks, Cassie _________17

Event  41   Women Shot Put SECTION A

Minimum distance to measure is 40' (12.19).

ATC Rec: 18.33m 1996 Eileen Vanisi

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas-Pan Am SODavison, Jasmine _________1

SMU JRPerez, Helena _________2

Coffeyville FRWilliams, Racquel _________3

West Texas A SRMcCowan, Kirsten _________4

SMU SOChin, Rayann _________5

McMurry SOKesee, Destiny _________6

Cowley Count FRMilton, Jamesia _________7

Texas Tech SROkafor, Ifeatu _________8

Angelo State JRWilliams, Kimberly _________9

Event  43   Women Weight Throw

Minimum distance to measure is 35'.

ATC Rec: 21.56m 2/4/2012 Kelly Closse

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Texas-Pan Am JREspinoza, Vivian _________1

Cowley Count FRMorgan, Sandra _________2

Hardin-Simmo FRPaniagua, Elissa _________3

Texas-Pan Am FRGonzalez, Klarissa _________4

Texas-Pan Am FRShaw, Megan _________5

Hardin-Simmo SOShipp, Shannon _________6

Coffeyville FRWilliams, Racquel _________7

McMurry SOMartinez, Kim _________8

Coffeyville FRCameron, Raven _________9

Central Okla SRWaters, Amy _________10

West Texas A FRButler, Jacy _________11

Butler Count SOWyatt, Samantha _________12

Oklahoma Chr SOOstlund, Kathryn _________13

McMurry FRBurns, LaNissa _________14

Butler Count FRWright, Josie _________15
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  43   Women Weight Throw)
Coffeyville FRRowland, DaNay _________1

Butler Count FRRice, Brea _________2

SMU SRMurphy, Elizabeth _________3

West Texas A JRNelson, Casey _________4

Texas-Pan Am JRAnderson, Erika _________5

Cowley Count SOTipton, Lacey _________6

Abilene Chri SOHartwick, Lauren _________7

Coffeyville FRGetz, Erika _________8

Cowley Count SOVega, Kira _________9

Texas-Pan Am SODavison, Jasmine _________10

Abilene Chri JRLakey, Shalania _________11

SMU SOChin, Rayann _________12

Cowley Count FRMilton, Jamesia _________13

Coffeyville FRBuck, Kallie _________14

SMU JRPerez, Helena _________15

Event  16   Men 55 Meter Dash

ATC Rec: 6.16 1/22/2011 Markus Henderson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  11   Prelims
Barton Count FRWinters, David _________1

McMurry JRKeith, John _________2

Barton Count FRMoyd, Matt _________3

Hardin-Simmo SRBolanos, Jose _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SRButler, Catrell _________5

Butler Count FRBennett, Marcus _________6

UACJGallegos, Heber _________7

Barton Count FRBlack, Christian _________8

Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
South Plains FRWest, Eric _________1

Wayland Bapt JRTurner, Gregory _________2

Abilene Chri FRBrown, Devan _________3

Dallas Bapti SODeLord, Joshua _________4

Coffeyville FRAddo, Bryan _________5

McMurry FRSwinford, Tanner _________6

Texas-Pan Am FRReyna, Eric _________7

Texas-Pan Am SOZarate, Macario _________8

Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Tamu-Kingsvi SOGrady, Brendan _________1

Unattached SRCurry, Tommy _________2

McMurry SROdom, Trevon _________3

St. Gregory' FRClower, Guthrie _________4

Dallas Bapti FRWright, Devon _________5

Barton Count SOAli, Taariq _________6

South Plains SOGotch, Jarvis _________7

Incarnate Wo SOAlexander, Eduardo _________8

Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Northwood JRJohnson, Marcus _________1

Butler Count FRMiller, Blayze _________2

Unattached SRTurner, Kenneth _________3

Coffeyville FRBennett, Kyle _________4

Abilene Chri JRHogg, Darian _________5

Texas Tech SRBrantley, Taheric _________6

Oklahoma Bap FRCombs, Kenneth _________7

UnattachedMcQueen, Baron _________8

Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
McMurry SORowe, Dontae _________1

Barton Count SOCronwell, Rahim _________2

Dallas Bapti FRWarrington, Jason _________3

Oklahoma Bap FRSwayze, Cole _________4

Butler Count SOHampton, Cameron _________5

Western Texa FRWilson, Jerome _________6

West Texas A SOBanks, Jerell _________7

St. Gregory' FRMendenhall, Kaleb _________8

Heat   6 of  11   Prelims
South Plains FRAli, Ahmed _________1

Coffeyville FRRittinger, Devon _________2

Butler Count FRBreaux, Justin _________3

Western Texa FRArce, Chris _________4

Incarnate Wo SODewitt, Christopher _________5

South Plains FRHandsborough, Kabroderan _________6

West Texas A FRMuller, Fabian _________7

Texas-Pan Am JRTrevino, Alejandro _________8

Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Cowley Count FRDavis, Tucker _________1

South Plains SOMackey, Trevorvano _________2

Oklahoma Chr FRWallace, Austin _________3

Cowley Count SOYoung, Timothy _________4

West Texas A SRBennett, Xavier _________5

UACJReynoso, Claudio _________6

Dallas Bapti FRTownsend, Derek _________7

Western Texa FRPerkins, Lenell _________8

Heat   8 of  11   Prelims
Unattached FRGonzalez, Luis _________1

Butler Count SOJennings, Shauron _________2

Wayland Bapt JRJoseph's, Jeffery _________3

Hardin-Simmo FRHutchison, Bradley _________4

UnattachedBanks, Pierre _________5

Coffeyville FRGolden, Jerome _________6

McMurry FRWilliams, Desmond _________7

Coffeyville FRDe Grasse, Andre _________8
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Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Heat   9 of  11   Prelims...(Event  16   Men 55 Meter Dash)
West Texas A SRDennis, Tanner _________1

Butler Count FRWhite, Daniel _________2

Wayland Bapt SOSheppard, Jerrell _________3

Unattached FRMiranda, Steven _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SOCardinal, Marquis _________5

Wayland Bapt FRScruggs, Justin _________6

UACJMoreno, Diego _________7

Unattached SRWilliams, Levance _________8

Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Dallas Bapti SOWeghorst, Aaron _________1

McMurry SRZu Bolton, Josh _________2

Western Texa FRBartlett, Blake _________3

Oklahoma Chr FRGeorge, Jamal _________4

Incarnate Wo SOHarris, Matthew _________5

Incarnate Wo SRNarvaez, Adan _________6

Texas-Pan Am SRMartinez, Guillermo _________7

Cowley Count SOBrown, Darryl _________8

Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
St. Gregory' FRWilliams, Jalen _________1

Hardin-Simmo JRBarron, Zeth _________2

Incarnate Wo SRBrown, Tommy _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi FRSoza, Joseph _________4

Abilene Chri FRFarquarshon, Johnathan _________5

Abilene Chri FRHart, Keaton _________6

West Texas A JRDickson, Dustin _________7

West Texas A JRJackson, Kenny _________8

Event  26   Men 200 Meter Dash

ATC Rec: 20.63 1988 Stanley Kerr

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  18   Finals
Western Texa FRBartlett, Blake _________2

Barton Count SOBerry, Brien _________3

Cowley Count SOBrown, Darryl _________4

Barton Count FRWinters, David _________5

Texas Tech JRExtol, Dwayne _________6

Section   2 of  18   Finals
South Plains FRHandsborough, Kabroderan _________2

Incarnate Wo SODewitt, Christopher _________3

South Plains FRAli, Ahmed _________4

Texas Tech SRBrantley, Taheric _________5

Butler Count SOHampton, Cameron _________6

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Unattached SRTurner, Kenneth _________2

Barton Count SOCronwell, Rahim _________3

Wayland Bapt JRHoward, Durawn _________4

West Texas A JRJackson, Kenny _________5

McMurry SRZu Bolton, Josh _________6

Section   4 of  18   Finals
Northwood JRJohnson, Marcus _________2

Wayland Bapt FRScruggs, Justin _________3

Wayland Bapt FRJohnson, David _________4

McMurry SROdom, Trevon _________5

Unattached FRSlaughter, Layton _________6

Section   5 of  18   Finals
Cowley Count SOYoung, Timothy _________2

Incarnate Wo SRBrown, Tommy _________3

West Texas A SOBanks, Jerell _________4

Western Texa FRJohnson, Lorenzo _________5

Cowley Count FRDavis, Tucker _________6

Section   6 of  18   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi SOCardinal, Marquis _________2

Abilene Chri FRBrown, Devan _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi JRWhalum, Corbin _________4

Wayland Bapt JRDolphus, Lorenzo _________5

West Texas A SRBennett, Xavier _________6

Section   7 of  18   Finals
Barton Count FRHenson, Jamal _________1

UACJReynoso, Claudio _________2

Western Texa FRClark, Rashard _________3

Coffeyville FRDe Grasse, Andre _________4

South Plains FRWest, Eric _________5

Unattached SRQuisenberry, Rance _________6

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Texas-Pan Am SOZarate, Macario _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi JRGaribay, Tyler _________2

Barton Count FRBlack, Christian _________3

Butler Count SOJennings, Shauron _________4

Incarnate Wo SRNarvaez, Adan _________5

Cowley Count FRGibson, Eric _________6

Section   9 of  18   Finals
Abilene Chri FRWoods, Luke _________1

Wayland Bapt SOSheppard, Jerrell _________2

McMurry FRCruz, Victor _________3

Texas-Pan Am FRSpears, Dwain _________4

St. Gregory' FRHammers, Christian _________5

Coffeyville FRRittinger, Devon _________6

Section   10 of  18   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi FRSoza, Joseph _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi SRButler, Catrell _________2

McMurry FRAndrews, Lance _________3

Dallas Bapti SRParker, Tommy _________4

Coffeyville FRAddo, Bryan _________5

Coffeyville FRGolden, Jerome _________6
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Meet Program

Section   11 of  18   Finals...(Event  26   Men 200 Meter Dash)
McMurry FRSwinford, Tanner _________1

Abilene Chri SRStark, Matthew _________2

McMurry FRBell, Chevante _________3

Abilene Chri SRPetty, Parker _________4

Incarnate Wo SOHarris, Matthew _________5

Barton Count FRRobinson, Courtland _________6

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Colby CC FRStephens, Anthony _________1

Hardin-Simmo FRHutchison, Bradley _________2

UnattachedMcQueen, Baron _________3

Wayland Bapt JRSteele, Denard _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SOGrady, Brendan _________5

Texas-Pan Am SRMoreno, Edgar _________6

Section   13 of  18   Finals
McMurry JRKeith, John _________1

Texas-Pan Am SRMartinez, Guillermo _________2

Unattached JRMcDonnough, Cody _________3

UACJGallegos, Heber _________4

Dallas Bapti FRWright, Devon _________5

Texas-Pan Am SRGomez, Andres _________6

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Dallas Bapti SODeLord, Joshua _________1

Coffeyville FRBennett, Kyle _________2

UACJMoreno, Diego _________3

Incarnate Wo SOAlexander, Eduardo _________4

Coffeyville SOMokobia, Obi _________5

Unattached JRBowles, Micah _________6

Section   15 of  18   Finals
Western Texa FRPerkins, Lenell _________1

Western Texa FRArce, Chris _________2

St. Gregory' FRWilliams, Jalen _________3

Hardin-Simmo SRBolanos, Jose _________4

Dallas Bapti FRWarrington, Jason _________5

St. Gregory' FRMendenhall, Kaleb _________6

Section   16 of  18   Finals
Oklahoma Chr FRParker, Trenton _________1

St. Gregory' FRYancey, Garrett _________2

Hardin-Simmo JRBarron, Zeth _________3

Oklahoma Chr JROgletree, Winston _________4

St. Gregory' FRClower, Guthrie _________5

Unattached FRGonzalez, Luis _________6

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Butler Count FRMiller, Blayze _________1

Oklahoma Chr FRGeorge, Jamal _________2

Dallas Bapti SOWeghorst, Aaron _________3

Hardin-Simmo SOFooter, Derek _________4

McMurry FRHamilton, Isaac _________5

McMurry SORowe, Dontae _________6

Section   18 of  18   Finals
West Texas A FRMacon, Courtney _________1

Dallas Bapti FRTownsend, Derek _________2

Butler Count FRWhite, Daniel _________3

Butler Count FRBennett, Marcus _________4

Butler Count FRBreaux, Justin _________5

McMurry FRWilliams, Desmond _________6

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash

ATC Rec: 45.81 2/9/2008 Greg Nixon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  16   Finals
Abilene Chri SRGeary, Jordan _________2

South Plains SOHart, Shavez _________3

Unattached SRCourtney, Michael _________4

UnattachedBetters, LeJerald _________5

South Plains SOMascoll, Anthonio _________6

Section   2 of  16   Finals
South Plains SOHunt, Andrew _________2

South Plains FRGayle, Steven _________3

South Plains SOMcKinnie, Dakarie _________4

Butler Count FRLarry, Alfred _________5

Tamu-Kingsvi SRRios, Sergio _________6

Section   3 of  16   Finals
Western Texa FRClark, Rashard _________2

Butler Count FRCalloway, Steven _________3

Texas-Pan Am FRSpears, Dwain _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SRWashington, Anthony _________5

Oklahoma Bap SRDouglas, Derik _________6

Section   4 of  16   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi JRGaribay, Tyler _________2

South Plains SODenson, Emmanuel _________3

Abilene Chri SOAllyene-Forte, Osei _________4

South Plains SOAtkinson, Marques _________5

Oklahoma Bap SOHinton, Travis _________6

Section   5 of  16   Finals
South Plains SODavis, Jovan _________1

Wayland Bapt SRKent, Deon _________2

UACJReynoso, Claudio _________3

Texas-Pan Am JRJohnson, Dijan _________4

Wayland Bapt SOHall, U'Monta _________5

Western Texa FRCamacho, Roberto _________6

Section   6 of  16   Finals
South Plains FRClement, Terrell _________1

West Texas A FRVidales, Damian _________2

Unattached JRMcDonnough, Cody _________3

Coffeyville SOSheppard, Carlton _________4

Oklahoma Bap FRCombs, Kenneth _________5

Incarnate Wo FRGoring, Frantz _________6
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   7 of  16   Finals...(Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Oklahoma Bap FRSwayze, Cole _________1

Barton Count FRHenson, Jamal _________2

Barton Count SOLightbourne, Keirston _________3

South Plains SOMackey, Trevorvano _________4

Texas-Pan Am SRMoreno, Edgar _________5

Wayland Bapt SRHugg, Rashawn _________6

Section   8 of  16   Finals
St. Gregory' FRHammers, Christian _________1

Barton Count FRRobinson, Courtland _________2

Colby CC FRStephens, Anthony _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi FRGalvan, Jose _________4

Hardin-Simmo JRKaplinski, Daniel _________5

St. Gregory' FRAllen, Dontayveous _________6

Section   9 of  16   Finals
UACJQuinones, Roberto _________1

McMurry SROdom, Trevon _________2

Cowley Count SOBromell, Willie _________3

South Plains FRAli, Ahmed _________4

Wayland Bapt JRSteele, Denard _________5

South Plains FRHandsborough, Kabroderan _________6

Section   10 of  16   Finals
UnattachedOrtiz, Eddie _________1

West Texas A FRLewis, Jaques _________2

South Plains FRGardner, Angelo _________3

UnattachedKiptoo, Edwin _________4

Texas-Pan Am JRNeilly, Ramon _________5

Tamu-Kingsvi JRWhalum, Corbin _________6

Section   11 of  16   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi FRDimock, Dylan _________1

Hardin-Simmo SRBolanos, Jose _________2

McMurry SOPoindexter, Willie _________3

Cowley Count FRGibson, Eric _________4

UACJHernadez, Luis Carlos _________5

McMurry FRAndrews, Lance _________6

Section   12 of  16   Finals
Dallas Bapti FRWright, Devon _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi FRPayne, Dallas _________2

St. Gregory' FRYancey, Garrett _________3

Unattached FRHartfield, Dominique _________4

Texas-Pan Am SOMacDonald, Bryan _________5

St. Gregory' FRWatkins, Anthony _________6

Section   13 of  16   Finals
Unattached SRSmith, Kevyn _________1

UnattachedMcQueen, Baron _________2

Dallas Bapti SRParker, Tommy _________3

McMurry SRZu Bolton, Josh _________4

Butler Count SOHampton, Cameron _________5

Coffeyville SOMokobia, Obi _________6

Section   14 of  16   Finals
Hardin-Simmo FRHutchison, Bradley _________1

McMurry FRHamilton, Isaac _________2

Texas-Pan Am SRGomez, Andres _________3

McMurry FRCruz, Victor _________4

UnattachedThorne, Gavin _________5

McMurry FRBell, Chevante _________6

Section   15 of  16   Finals
Dallas Bapti FRWarrington, Jason _________1

Dallas Bapti SOMassey, Landon _________2

Hardin-Simmo FRWells, Luke _________3

SuperStar Sp FRNewkirk, Emory _________4

Hardin-Simmo FRMiller, Cedric _________5

Coffeyville SOThomas, Tredarious _________6

Section   16 of  16   Finals
South Plains FRWest, Eric _________1

McMurry FRDickensheets, Sam _________2

Dallas Bapti JRPrice, Andrew _________3

Dallas Bapti NAWhite, Nic _________4

Cowley Count FRIrvin, Ashton _________5

Northwood FRRodarte, Peter _________6

Event  18   Men 600 Yard Run

ATC Rec: 1:08.24 1/24/2009 Andrea Williams

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Wayland Bapt JRBooker, Dewayne _________2

Western Texa FRJohnson, Omar _________3

South Plains SOMascoll, Anthonio _________4

South Plains SONorwood, Vernon _________5

South Plains SOHarper, Tyler Daniel _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Wayland Bapt SOHall, U'Monta _________2

Wayland Bapt JRMarsh, Shevaun _________3

South Plains SOAtkinson, Marques _________4

South Plains SOMoona, Alistair _________5

South Plains FRWaller, Mike _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Wayland Bapt SRKent, Deon _________1

UnattachedKiptoo, Edwin _________2

St. Gregory' FRAllen, Dontayveous _________3

South Plains SOHunt, Andrew _________4

South Plains FRGayle, Steven _________5

West Texas A SOKorn, Alexander _________6
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   4 of  10   Finals...(Event  18   Men 600 Yard Run)
Butler Count FRLarry, Alfred _________2

Colby CC FRHayles, Fabian _________3

South Plains FRCharles, Anderson _________4

South Plains SODenson, Emmanuel _________5

South Plains SODavis, Jovan _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Western Texa FRHamilton, Aaron _________1

Butler Count FRCalloway, Steven _________2

Barton Count SOLightbourne, Keirston _________3

South Plains FRClement, Terrell _________4

Texas-Pan Am JRJohnson, Dijan _________5

Western Texa FRHamilton, Anthony _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
West Texas A FRVaughn, Merritt _________1

West Texas A JRPuga, Martin _________2

UACJHernadez, Luis Carlos _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi FRDimock, Dylan _________4

Incarnate Wo FRHall, Charles _________5

Texas-Pan Am JRNeilly, Ramon _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
West Texas A FRVidales, Damian _________1

Butler Count SOMoore, Leroy _________2

UACJQuinones, Roberto _________3

Butler Count SOWilliams, Coty _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi FRGalvan, Jose _________5

Oklahoma Chr FRLutterloh, Ryan _________6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Tamu-Kingsvi FRPayne, Dallas _________1

West Texas A FRMuller, Fabian _________2

West Texas A SRMyatt, Ross _________3

West Texas A JRJohnson, Taylor _________4

Texas-Pan Am SOMacDonald, Bryan _________5

West Texas A FRLewis, Jaques _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Dallas Bapti SRParker, Tommy _________1

West Texas A SOHoward, Tyler _________2

Northwood FRRodarte, Peter _________3

Hardin-Simmo FRWells, Luke _________4

Dallas Bapti SOMassey, Landon _________5

West Texas A SRZewde, Daniel _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Butler Count FRGalindo, Carlos _________1

Unattached FRSmith, Clay _________2

Dallas Bapti FRWarrington, Jason _________3

Dallas Bapti JRPrice, Andrew _________4

Cowley Count FRIrvin, Ashton _________5

Dallas Bapti NAWhite, Nic _________6

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 1:48.98 1/16/2010 Jonathan Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
West Texas A SODoss, Dylan _________1

South Plains FRWaller, Mike _________2

Oklahoma Bap SRByrd, Rah'Man _________3

Oklahoma Bap FRAllen, Jywayne _________4

Texas Tech SOMcVey, Kendall _________5

Oklahoma Bap FRSheperson, Clay _________6

Tamu-Kingsvi FRIdziak, Michal _________7

Abilene Chri NAJayesimi, Bango _________8

Wayland Bapt JRBooker, Dewayne _________9

Wayland Bapt SRBoen, Hildon _________10

Wayland Bapt JRMarsh, Shevaun _________11

Tamu-Kingsvi SRPrado, Joshua _________12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Unattached SRMcDonnough, Corey _________1

South Plains FRGardner, Chenier _________2

UnattachedWargo, Nick _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi SORichardson, Ryan _________4

Colby CC FRHayles, Fabian _________5

Oklahoma Bap SRCamacho, Cody _________6

Butler Count SOWilliams, Coty _________7

Oklahoma Bap SRBish, Travis _________8

Texas Tech SOMauritsen, Kory _________9

Texas-Pan Am FRRosalez, Joshua _________10

Texas-Pan Am JRCasse, Martin _________11

Colby CC FRRiley, Ashley _________12

Section   3 of  6   Finals
West Texas A FRVaughn, Merritt _________1

South Plains FRHarrold, Jonathan _________2

West Texas A SOScheuchzer, Patrick _________3

Lubbock Chri JRRodriquez, Matthew _________4

Western Texa FRGarnett, Rajeem _________5

West Texas A SOMoreu, Baptiste _________6

Texas-Pan Am FRFlowers, Raymond _________7

West Texas A FRMarquez, Lucas _________8

Colby CC FRMonticone, Robert _________9

West Texas A JRPuga, Martin _________10

Dallas Bapti SOMassey, Landon _________11

Wayland Bapt FRDunn, Kevin _________12
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run)
Barton Count FRBerry, David _________1

Dallas Bapti NAWhite, Nic _________2

Unattached FRSlaughter, Layton _________3

Butler Count SONuckolls, Dale _________4

McMurry FRTodd, Anthony _________5

Butler Count SOParker, Taylor _________6

Butler Count SOBrown, Drake _________7

Oklahoma Chr FRKeirns, Bryant _________8

Coffeyville SOMusgrove, Kelvin _________9

McMurry FRScribner, Luke _________10

Coffeyville SOTaylor, Will _________11

Coffeyville FRGrant, Ben _________12

Section   5 of  6   Finals
McMurry SRHammond, Jack _________1

Barton Count FRWatson, Josh _________2

Oklahoma Chr SOKoistinen, David _________3

McMurry FRFlores, Hector _________4

Cowley Count FRBeal, Joshua _________5

Lubbock Chri JRVillarreal, Joey _________6

Cowley Count FRSpess, Ricky _________7

Lubbock Chri JRBale, Charles Trey _________8

Oklahoma Chr JRStoots, Nicholas _________9

McMurry SOJaramillo, Dustin _________10

Coffeyville SOHarrison, Alex _________11

Cowley Count FRDyer, Isaac _________12

McMurry SOPatterson, Spenser _________13

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Dallas Bapti JRPrice, Andrew _________1

Incarnate Wo FRHall, Charles _________2

West Texas A SRZewde, Daniel _________3

Unattached SRNunez, Avery _________4

Odessa FRNunez, Isaac _________5

Cowley Count FRHarp, Robert _________6

Hardin-Simmo FRDemings, Paul _________7

Butler Count FRGalindo, Carlos _________8

Unattached SRRichardson, Ryan _________9

Butler Count FRKelsey, Adam _________10

Butler Count SOHofstetter, Thomas _________11

Western Texa FRMelton, Davin _________12

Event  33   Men 1000 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 2:23.76 2/7/2009 Fred Samoei

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Northwood SREshete, Abel _________1

West Texas A FRMarquez, Lucas _________2

Wayland Bapt SRLopez, Lucius _________3

West Texas A SODoss, Dylan _________4

Oklahoma Chr SRNjonjo, Geoffrey _________5

Incarnate Wo FRHernandez, Brandon _________6

South Plains SOQuick, Trey _________7

West Texas A SOMoreu, Baptiste _________8

Incarnate Wo SOMora, Marcos _________9

UnattachedDech, Samuel _________10

Incarnate Wo FRSalas, Javier _________11

West Texas A SOScheuchzer, Patrick _________12

Northwood JRKosgei, Kip _________13

Wayland Bapt SRBoen, Hildon _________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Wayland Bapt FRLandrum, Wyatt _________1

South Plains FRHarrold, Jonathan _________2

Coffeyville SOMusgrove, Kelvin _________3

Coffeyville SOSheppard, Carlton _________4

Texas-Pan Am FRRosalez, Joshua _________5

Butler Count SONuckolls, Dale _________6

Colby CC FRQuiroga, Josh _________7

Oklahoma Chr JRStoots, Nicholas _________8

Coffeyville FRGrant, Ben _________9

UnattachedTordesillas, Vincent _________10

Butler Count SOBrown, Drake _________11

Lubbock Chri SORussell, Carsten _________12

Texas-Pan Am JRCasse, Martin _________13

Oklahoma Chr SOKoistinen, David _________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Western Texa FRSaunders, Alex _________1

Texas-Pan Am FRFlowers, Raymond _________2

Abilene Chri FROch, Taylor _________3

Butler Count FRMunoz, Fidel _________4

Butler Count SOParker, Taylor _________5

Coffeyville SOTaylor, Will _________6

Butler Count SOHofstetter, Thomas _________7

Colby CC FRJohnson, Gabriel _________8

Butler Count FRMendoza, Israel _________9

Butler Count FRKelsey, Adam _________10

Barton Count FRLumpkin, Tyler _________11

Butler Count FRKnight, Tyler _________12

Butler Count SOJimenez, Heber _________13

Coffeyville SOHarrison, Alex _________14
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  20   Men 1 Mile Run

ATC Rec: 3:58.48 2/9/2008 Haron Lagat

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Texas Tech FRRivera, Nick _________1

Oklahoma Chr SODiaz, Roberto _________2

Wayland Bapt SRLopez, Lucius _________3

Abilene Chri NAGrantham, James _________4

Oklahoma Chr SRBarrientez, Brayden _________5

Lubbock Chri JRPlacencia, Isacc _________6

South Plains FRCharles, Anderson _________7

Lubbock Chri JRMiranda, Izzy _________8

Northwood JRKosgei, Kip _________9

Colby CC SOBurgess, Jonathan _________10

UnattachedRueda, Armando _________11

Unattached SORueda, Ramon _________12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Oklahoma Chr JRFike, Evan _________1

South Plains SOQuick, Trey _________2

UnattachedTordesillas, Vincent _________3

St. Gregory' FREscobar, Gustavo _________4

Colby CC FRQuiroga, Josh _________5

Colby CC FRKoskey, Peter _________6

Butler Count SOJimenez, Heber _________7

Colby CC FRHays, Gunnar _________8

Lubbock Chri SOMorris, Lucas _________9

UnattachedOrtiz, Eddie _________10

Northwood SREshete, Abel _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
McMurry FRSperling, Evan _________1

McMurry FRScribner, Luke _________2

Colby CC FREdmiston, Louis _________3

Hardin-Simmo FRCaton, Chad _________4

Abilene Chri FROch, Taylor _________5

Coffeyville SOBrown, Joey _________6

McMurry SODowd, Michael _________7

McMurry FRPorter, Brandon _________8

Unattached FRSmith, Clay _________9

Colby CC FRJohnson, Gabriel _________10

McMurry SOPatterson, Spenser _________11

Unattached SRNunez, Avery _________12

Event  28   Men 3000 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 8:06.84 1/14/2012 Kennedy Kithuka

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Texas Tech JRLira, Jonathon _________1

Texas Tech JRKissorio, Ezekiel _________2

Texas Tech FRVallejo, Marcos _________3

Oklahoma Chr SRBarrientez, Brayden _________4

Wayland Bapt SOValle, Jordan _________5

UnattachedDech, Samuel _________6

Abilene Chri FRKing, Xavier _________7

Oklahoma Chr SRNjonjo, Geoffrey _________8

Northwood JRKosgei, Kip _________9

Wayland Bapt SRTaragon, Edward _________10

Texas-Pan Am JRSerrano, Luis _________11

Texas Tech SRDevlin, Brendan _________12

St. Gregory' FRCabada, Dominic _________13

Oklahoma Chr SODiaz, Roberto _________14

Cowley Count FRRennicks, Darragh _________15

Dallas Bapti JRPauley, Joshua _________16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Oklahoma Chr SOKaelin, Brennym _________1

Incarnate Wo FRSalas, Javier _________2

McMurry FRPorter, Brandon _________3

South Plains FRBernal, Brandon _________4

Wayland Bapt FRLandrum, Wyatt _________5

Oklahoma Chr JRFike, Evan _________6

Incarnate Wo SOMora, Marcos _________7

McMurry FRCarlton, Colt _________8

McMurry SODowd, Michael _________9

Oklahoma Chr FRZuercher, Timothy _________10

Incarnate Wo FRGutierrez, Caleb _________11

Incarnate Wo JRHernandez, Alejandro _________12

Dallas Bapti FRSpringer, Chris _________13

Abilene Chri NAGrantham, James _________14

Incarnate Wo FRHernandez, Brandon _________15

South Plains FRPerez, Eladio _________16

South Plains FRWhitehead, Cordaryl _________17

Dallas Bapti JRPhillips, Jacob _________18

South Plains FRArias, Marco _________19
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Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  28   Men 3000 Meter Run)
Lubbock Chri SOMorris, Lucas _________1

Dallas Bapti FRBirtcher, Cory _________2

Dallas Bapti JRGonzales, Alex _________3

Cowley Count FRRobinson, Nick _________4

Oklahoma Chr FRStephens, Trenton _________5

Butler Count FRMunoz, Fidel _________6

St. Gregory' FRKeogh, Luke _________7

Odessa FRLozoya, Alfonso _________8

Dallas Bapti SRHughes, Josh _________9

Abilene Chri NADuncan, Gary _________10

Abilene Chri NAForrestir, Erik _________11

Dallas Bapti FRWinger, Zach _________12

Team AmericaLeMay, Victor _________13

St. Gregory' FRCeballos, Grayson _________14

Dallas Bapti FRMoody, Zane _________15

Butler Count FRMendoza, Israel _________16

UnattachedOrtiz, Eddie _________17

Cowley Count FRShahan, Justin _________18

Cowley Count FRYbarra, Eli _________19

Unattached SRPineda, Seraiah _________20

Event  35   Men 5000 Meter Run

ATC Rec: 13:54.54 2/6/2010 Kennedy Kithuka

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Colby CC FRKoskey, Peter _________1

Unattached JRVillarreal, Bretton _________2

Abilene Chri NAForrestir, Erik _________3

St. Gregory' FRCabada, Dominic _________4

Oklahoma Chr FRZuercher, Timothy _________5

West Texas A JRFlores, Jonathan _________6

Oklahoma Chr SRMcWilliams, David _________7

Oklahoma Chr FRKeirns, Bryant _________8

West Texas A JRAguinaga, Hugo _________9

Abilene Chri FRKing, Xavier _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cowley Count FRYbarra, Eli _________1

St. Gregory' FRKeogh, Luke _________2

Cowley Count FRBroomfield, Sterlin _________3

Colby CC FREdmiston, Louis _________4

Western Texa FRTrevino, Omar _________5

Western Texa FRWint, Oraine _________6

Coffeyville SOBrown, Joey _________7

South Plains FRPerez, Eladio _________8

St. Gregory' FRCeballos, Grayson _________9

Cowley Count FRRobinson, Nick _________10

Tamu-Kingsvi JRScharf, Calvin _________11

UnattachedWilliams, Josh _________12

Colby CC FRHays, Gunnar _________13

Oklahoma Chr FRStephens, Trenton _________14

St. Gregory' FREscobar, Gustavo _________15

South Plains FRArias, Marco _________16

Event  14   Men 55 Meter Hurdles

ATC Rec: 7.07 2/5/2011 Omo Osaghae

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Incarnate Wo FRCrockett, Matthew _________1

Abilene Chri FRWoods, Luke _________2

Tamu-Kingsvi SRButler, Catrell _________3

Cowley Count FRRago, Austin _________4

McMurry SOPoindexter, Willie _________5

AdidasOsaghae, Omo _________6

West Texas A FRMacon, Courtney _________7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Texas-Pan Am SRMartinez, Guillermo _________1

Unattached JRBowles, Micah _________2

West Texas A JRDickson, Dustin _________3

UnattachedBrathwaite, Shane _________4

Abilene Chri FRTatham, Jeremy _________5

UnattachedNorville, Josiah _________6

Texas-Pan Am SOZarate, Macario _________7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
McMurry FRDickensheets, Sam _________2

Barton Count SOWright, Rharshard _________3

Abilene Chri SRPetty, Parker _________4

UnattachedBanks, Pierre _________5

Incarnate Wo FRHall, Charles _________6

Hardin-Simmo SOFooter, Derek _________7

Oklahoma Bap SRDouglas, Derik _________8
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Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims...(Event  14   Men 55 Meter Hurdles)
Texas Tech FRThompson, Kyle _________1

Cowley Count FRLebeda, Braden _________2

West Texas A SRMyatt, Ross _________3

Barton Count FRMoyd, Matt _________4

Oklahoma Bap FRCombs, Kenneth _________5

Barton Count SOGreen, Tony _________6

South Plains SODavis, Jovan _________7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Oklahoma Chr FRWallace, Austin _________2

Western Texa FRJohnson, Lorenzo _________3

Butler Count FRKnight, Tyler _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi SRRios, Sergio _________5

McMurry FRVeail, Chris _________6

St. Gregory' FRWatkins, Anthony _________7

South Plains FRClement, Terrell _________8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
South Plains SODenson, Emmanuel _________1

Coffeyville SOThomas, Tredarious _________2

Abilene Chri SRStark, Matthew _________3

West Texas A SRZewde, Daniel _________4

Cowley Count SOWoods, Rodgerick _________5

West Texas A FRMuller, Fabian _________6

West Texas A JRLacour, Cameron _________7

Event  30   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

ATC Rec: 3:05.18 1/22/2011 South Plains

Kokorin, Gill, Taplin, Bartholomew

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
ATexas Tech _________2

AOklahoma Bap _________3

AWayland Bapt _________4

ASouth Plains _________5

AWestern Texa _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
BWayland Bapt _________2

AButler Count _________3

ATamu-Kingsvi _________4

BSouth Plains _________5

AAbilene Chri _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
ATexas-Pan Am _________2

BOklahoma Bap _________3

BTexas Tech _________4

AIncarnate Wo _________5

AColby CC _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
ACowley Count _________2

ACoffeyville _________3

AWest Texas A _________4

AMcMurry _________5

BMcMurry _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
BAbilene Chri _________2

CTexas Tech _________3

BTexas-Pan Am _________4

BWestern Texa _________5

ASt. Gregory' _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
AOklahoma Chr _________1

BCowley Count _________2

BSt. Gregory' _________3

BTamu-Kingsvi _________4

BButler Count _________5

BWest Texas A _________6

Event  31   Men Distance Medley

ATC Rec: 9:54.16 1/22/2010 Texas Tech

G Limo, Z Plinario, T Cattin-Masson, S Kemboi

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHardin-Simmo _________1

ALubbock Chri _________2

ATexas Tech _________3

ASouth Plains _________4

AWayland Bapt _________5

AColby CC _________6

BTexas Tech _________7

ATamu-Kingsvi _________8
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Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Event  12   Men High Jump

Heights: 1.89, 1.94, 1.99, 2.04, 2.09, 2.14, 2.19, 2.23

ATC Rec: 2.26m 2004 Terrance Woods

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McMurry FRVeail, Chris _________1

West Texas A JRHenry, Kaleb _________2

Abilene Chri FRWoods, Luke _________3

Abilene Chri SRStark, Matthew _________4

Cowley Count FRRago, Austin _________5

Cowley Count SOWoods, Rodgerick _________6

Incarnate Wo FRCrockett, Matthew _________7

Oklahoma Chr FRWallace, Austin _________8

St. Gregory' FRHolt, Dawson _________9

Abilene Chri SRPetty, Parker _________10

Coffeyville FRLilly, Jahleel _________11

Wayland Bapt FRCarpenter, Connor _________12

Unattached JRBowles, Micah _________13

West Texas A JRDickson, Dustin _________14

West Texas A SRGordon, Aaron _________15

Cowley Count FRJohnson, Stefan _________16

Tamu-Kingsvi FRGriffith, Zach _________17

Texas Tech FRParkhurst, David _________18

Tamu-Kingsvi JRArmstrong, Robert _________19

Coffeyville FRWallace, LJ _________20

Texas Tech JRTam, Nick _________21

McMurry SOAustin, Jajuan _________22

South Plains FRJohnson, Shawn _________23

South Plains FRWilliams, Demetrice _________24

South Plains FRDotson, Roosevelt _________25

Texas Tech FRAdkins, Bradley _________26

Texas Tech SODuffield, Jacorian _________27

Tamu-Kingsvi SORobinson, Jeron _________28

Event  38   Men Pole Vault SECTION A

Heights: 4.60, 4.75, 4.90, 5.05, 5.20, 5.31, 5.42, 5.53

ATC Rec: 5.71m 1996 Scott Henning

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Tech FRThompson, Kyle _________1

UnattachedJones, Chase _________2

Texas Tech SRDoddridge, Jeremy _________3

Oklahoma Bap JRPeffer, Andy _________4

Texas Tech FRPadalecki, Kyle _________5

West Texas A SRDennis, Tanner _________6

Texas Tech FRSonnen, Josh _________7

Tamu-Kingsvi FRYamoah, Jordan _________8

McMurry SRSteinbock, Brock _________9

Texas Tech JRMeyers, Kyal _________10

UnattachedFulmer, Tanner _________11

Event  10   Men Pole Vault SECTION B

Heights: 4.15, 4.30, 4.45, 4.60, 4.75, 4.90

ATC Rec: 5.71m 1996 Scott Hennig

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Abilene Chri SRStark, Matthew _________1

McMurry SOMorrow, Grayson _________2

Tamu-Kingsvi FRWoods, Hayden _________3

Unattached JRHarris, Zackary _________4

Tamu-Kingsvi JRReidesel, Dylan _________5

Cowley Count FRDillon, Colton _________6

West Texas A FRRitter, James _________7

Incarnate Wo FRUlbricht, Jacob _________8

Incarnate Wo SOAlexander, Eduardo _________9

McMurry FRVeail, Chris _________10

Unattached JRThompson, Reese _________11

UnattachedLoftis, Conner _________12

Abilene Chri SRPetty, Parker _________13

Cowley Count SOWoods, Rodgerick _________14

Northwood JRReyes, Taylor _________15

Cowley Count SOBranscum, Tony _________16

Unattached SRZorsky, Noah _________17

Event  2   Men Long Jump SECTION A

Minimum distance to measure is 22-9' (6.93).

ATC Rec: 8.05m 2002 Kevin Dilworth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western Texa FRWilson, Jerome _________1

South Plains SOGotch, Jarvis _________2

Colby CC FRPaul, Gennard _________3

Unattached SRWilliams, Levance _________4

Texas Tech FRThompson, Kyle _________5

West Texas A FRAlongo, Paul _________6

Tamu-Kingsvi JRGriggs, CJ _________7

Unattached JRWilliamson, Colby _________8

Abilene Chri JRHogg, Darian _________9

South Plains FRWalcott, Elton _________10

Barton Count SOAli, Taariq _________11

Texas Tech FRArena, Alec _________12
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Event  40   Men Long Jump SECTION B

Minimum distance to measure is 22-9' (6.93).

ATC Rec: 8.05m 2002 Kevin Dilworth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
McMurry SOOgle, Chris _________1

Butler Count FRMcElveen, Adrain _________2

Wayland Bapt SOBowles, Malcolm _________3

Tamu-Kingsvi SOEllis-Dall, Dasheen _________4

McMurry FRVeail, Chris _________5

Tamu-Kingsvi SOGrady, Brendan _________6

Barton Count SOLightbourne, Keirston _________7

Butler Count FRKnight, Tyler _________8

Oklahoma Chr FRWallace, Austin _________9

South Plains SOMoorer, Etroy _________10

McMurry FRWilliams, Desmond _________11

McMurry FRHamilton, Isaac _________12

Cowley Count FRJohnson, Stefan _________13

West Texas A JRDickson, Dustin _________14

West Texas A FRMuller, Fabian _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colby CC SOTheriot, Jason _________1

West Texas A SRBennett, Xavier _________2

McMurry SOWilkins, Dillion _________3

UnattachedDale, Phillip _________4

Texas-Pan Am FRReyna, Eric _________5

South Plains SOMoorer, Etron _________6

South Plains FRJohnson, Shawn _________7

South Plains FRBruner, Julian _________8

Abilene Chri FRBarnes, Malcolm _________9

Incarnate Wo SOHarris, Matthew _________10

Incarnate Wo FRCrockett, Matthew _________11

Tamu-Kingsvi JRArmstrong, Robert _________12

Unattached SRBass, Gavan _________13

UACJZavala, Fabian _________14

Abilene Chri FRHart, Keaton _________15

Oklahoma Chr SRMarshall, Tracy _________16

Event  8   Men Triple Jump

Minimum distance to measure is 45' (13.71).

ATC Rec: 16.50m 1996 Festus Inguthemerie

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
McMurry SOOgle, Chris _________1

Wayland Bapt SOBowles, Malcolm _________2

McMurry FRHamilton, Isaac _________3

Texas-Pan Am JRTrevino, Alejandro _________4

Unattached JRWilliamson, Colby _________5

Tamu-Kingsvi SOEllis-Dall, Dasheen _________6

Abilene Chri FRBarnes, Malcolm _________7

Incarnate Wo FRCrockett, Matthew _________8

Tamu-Kingsvi JRArmstrong, Robert _________9

McMurry SOWilkins, Dillion _________10

McMurry FRSala, Jecori _________11

Oklahoma Bap FRPatterson, Jordan _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Colby CC SOTheriot, Jason _________1

Tamu-Kingsvi JRGriggs, CJ _________2

South Plains SOGotch, Jarvis _________3

Coffeyville FRLilly, Jahleel _________4

South Plains SOMoorer, Etron _________5

South Plains FRWalcott, Elton _________6

South Plains FRJohnson, Shawn _________7

South Plains SOMoorer, Etroy _________8

Colby CC FRPaul, Gennard _________9

Unattached SRJeremiah, Idiato _________10

Barton Count SOGreen, Tony _________11

Abilene Chri JRHogg, Darian _________12

UACJZavala, Fabian _________13

Event  42   Men Shot Put SECTION B

Minimum distance to measure is 45' (13.71).

ATC Rec: 20.42m 2004 Janus Roberts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West Texas A FRLantelme, Casey _________1

McMurry FRVeail, Chris _________2

McMurry FRRailsback, Garrison _________3

Abilene Chri SRPetty, Parker _________4

Hardin-Simmo FRParker, Cody _________5

Abilene Chri SRStark, Matthew _________6

McMurry FRCruz, Victor _________7

Abilene Chri FRRainey, Jelani _________8

Abilene Chri FRWoods, Luke _________9

Incarnate Wo FRAguilar, Ernesto _________10

West Texas A JRDickson, Dustin _________11

St. Gregory' FRArtrip, Terance _________12

West Texas A FRMuller, Fabian _________13



Texas Tech University - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 23

Texas Tech Masked Rider Open - 1/18/2013

Athletic Training Center; Lubbock, TX

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  42   Men Shot Put SECTION B)
Northwood JRMeyer, Ben _________1

Coffeyville SOScreen, Devin _________2

Barton Count SOTuck, Wes _________3

Coffeyville SOWilliams, Martin _________4

Texas-Pan Am SOMedrano, Joseph _________5

Barton Count SOSimmons, David _________6

Coffeyville FRWilliams, Jayland _________7

Cowley Count FRBottley, Hosea _________8

Texas-Pan Am SRAlvarez, Jesus _________9

Coffeyville FRRivera, Dontaye _________10

Hardin-Simmo SOBaker, Dustin _________11

Tamu-Kingsvi FRGarcia, Christian _________12

West Texas A FRSanders, Brady _________13

Texas-Pan Am SRLibe, James _________14

Abilene Chri FRBloom, Joshua _________15

Event  6   Men Shot Put SECTION A

Minimum distance to measure is 45' (13.71).

ATC Rec: 20.42m 2004 Janus Roberts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Plains SOGray, Jackson _________1

West Texas A FRWeatherly, Zach _________2

Texas Tech JRGarcia, Jorge _________3

Northwood JRAdams, Alex _________4

Unattached SRJones, Nick _________5

Coffeyville SOHaynes, Jordan _________6

Texas Tech FRGooch, Kyle _________7

Coffeyville SOCanaday, Deondra _________8

Texas Tech SOWeldon, Kole _________9

Event  44   Men Weight Throw SECTION A

Minimum distance to measure is 45' (13.71).

ATC Rec: 24.71m 1/19/2007 Libor Charfreitag

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas Tech SOWeldon, Kole _________1

Abilene Chri SRKerjean, Baptiste _________2

Abilene Chri JRHudson, Andrew _________3

Incarnate Wo FRAguilar, Ernesto _________4

South Plains SOGray, Jackson _________5

Texas Tech FRHenely, Taji _________6

Texas-Pan Am SRAlvarez, Jesus _________7

Tamu-Kingsvi JRDavis, Myrium _________8

Coffeyville SOCanaday, Deondra _________9

Event  4   Men Weight Throw SECTION B

Minimum distance to measure is 45' (13.71).

ATC Rec: 24.71m 1/19/2007 Libor Charfreitag

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
McMurry SOBurnett, Thomas _________1

West Texas A FRBartlett, Tate _________2

McMurry SOGosch, Kevin _________3

Barton Count SOSimmons, David _________4

Abilene Chri FRRainey, Jelani _________5

Texas-Pan Am SOMedrano, Joseph _________6

Cowley Count FRBottley, Hosea _________7

Coffeyville SOHaynes, Jordan _________8

West Texas A FRLantelme, Casey _________9

Texas-Pan Am SRTamez, Chris _________10

Cowley Count FRAdams, Kenny _________11

Hardin-Simmo FRParker, Cody _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cowley Count SOMurray, Fabien _________1

West Texas A FRWeatherly, Zach _________2

Texas-Pan Am SRLibe, James _________3

Coffeyville SOWilliams, Martin _________4

Hardin-Simmo SOBaker, Dustin _________5

Coffeyville SOGarcia, Devin _________6

Coffeyville FRWilliams, Jayland _________7

Abilene Chri FRBloom, Joshua _________8

Oklahoma Chr JRBrown, Larry _________9

Coffeyville SOScreen, Devin _________10

Coffeyville FRRivera, Dontaye _________11


